
THE INTERLOCAl PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 27IN, Pittsburg. TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

March 02, 2015

Russell Johns Associates LLC
1001 S Myrtle Ave. Suite 7
Clear-water, FL 33756

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for March 4 and 11, 2015. Tear sheets must
accompany invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles; Janitorial Services;
Music Instruments and Sheet Music; Qualified Retail Electric Broker Services; Telephone
Systems, Equipment, Repair and Service. Proposals are due Friday, April 17, 2015 at 3:00 p.m.
Proposals will be approved at the May 22, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

'Kim

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



4D LIFE

Anna D. Shapiro goes swimming with Larry David
Director dives into
fresh waters in "Fish'

KlyM i:... !l i --!

Tcmy Award-winning director

Aniiii D. Shapiro remembers he
;iV.':J"'l if nhe would vrark with
Larry David cm his Broadway de-
hul "[ totally panicked.11 she says.

'1 said. 'I cannot dn thai. I just
cannot do that.'"

Shapiro Itild Scott Rurfin. lead

producer of F f̂t in tfic Dark,
which is written by and stars l^ii
•• il 1:,.'l III ''.I-.IH IUIIM. i liiim;h

for the gin. [tavid L± i compdic leg-
end, co-creator of Seinfeld and

fiercely acerbic HIP MoOi-
af---er With rhe Hot. which
feiturddOinsRock in its not,

opening Thursday, finds the di-
rector in a different milieu, hut

it's one she's not unfamiliar wilh.
"•Scalfrld had a huge impact an

me," says Shapiro, 48. chaning in
IJavidTs dressing room at the Cort
Theatre. She still watches the

"II makes feel

Anna a Shapiro, rehearsing Flfh in thr Dai* hy l^rry Itavid.

Mys she didn't <*ant him "tlitdinguut (hat I'm nnl funny."

Surely. Shapiro protests loo Steppeliwolf Thes

* îm'"f Thought 'V dn n« who helmed Tracy Lett*1 tragi- tor this fall, then in New York,
want Larry David flndinjj out that ftimictpic Auffusc Omge County Her Broadway credits alto in.
I'm not funny.'" - first at Chicago's renowned cludr Stephen Adly Guirgis'

good My husband says that ii

Curb, but there are moments
when Ljrry's about tu HO down a
certain road (hat I think, 'I can!
watch lhat, because it's so horri-
bly, wonderfully real'"

I i.l. whil* lighter in texture
IhanShapiro'spreviumNewYurk

efforts, hap made her face her

fears, she says. As the play opfns.
a Jewish patriarch ii> dying; his
suns, played by David and Sen
Shciikmnll, nmfl soon deal with

the fallout - chiefly, what to do
about their mother, portrayed by
celebrated stage veteran Jttyne

Houdyshell. (Tile cast also in-
ilmli" Rita i1.1, mi as Davirfs

eharjcter-swife.)
•-Ii i.' • ' has I' • ii IMI | I I . ... .'

with her kading man. onstage
and off "Ijrry has described
hitnwlf as a i,:. .1 stand-up, so 1

figured livr performance unmld
be . 1 1 i' i • i he'd hove 1o leam
aboul," she says. "But he under-
stands perfectly hnw to calibrate
lnv pelliimiance fnr Ihe frame
thathe'iin.''

After performancru Oavid
goes outside ~e\vry night in the
freeiinR cold" to sign autipgriinhs,
Shapiro says."! tca«e him aiuftell
him ' Ii ! anyone can fake being

want people saying, 'On. he's gcrt
her convinced that he's a prince
of a iCuy' But 1 must tell you - I
think he's , prinre if a guy."

M ARK ETPLAC E TODAY
Fur otMnttslng Infer nollon IBOOWQO/O y^wnnX-'l̂ itiMicom/NSOl

To view more Classified listings,
sit: www.U SATOOAYClQS5Hieds.com

NOTICES 1

p un-hMlnq Symlun
fTIPSJ 1MB puslBd ng*
Hofluy,r Ftx venttt
.', , . . , • ! • , ' I 'M ' , ni

Malic n.tnn~nl« ind

l • "' p.m. " . . • - , • .
ril He approwd flt am

IteVK. M15
Board Mealing

Sard your *nl*fl ITuDugh

Todif

I BUSINESS I

OWN
YOUR

•DOLLAIIPIU9IIDRE

• H L HOI BX.LAB BIDBE

- HJ.I ITI • ' - | M K <

eUSINESS CCNTtfl STnpE

-BSCOl"np*"TYSH)fit

- TEEUSITWEENSSrailE

- no cianna sront

.FBOIENflWlBTSTOHE

10W.F»»Nai€l,OAC

FROM $59,900

, IIKrVTUIHtEV ,1

SS 1-877 500.'60S Si

WWW.DflSS9.COM

MA MEAL™COACH
B4K41M fount 1m&*? OMn

MftRKETPLflCE J

: VIAGRA:
, cialb LEvmi*;
i ™™.m»iniiwiH

DAMONS
nie IVrte^t Puntt Pant

., i , ' . - - ( ) . '•„.-•
.n i illmmliui

FromSSS"

,,2i«iw- B^KSfSSB

|SCT)RTS»BIT(;aEtTKIn|

- . •, ! .• ! , , «

UG1 TOD1I • ire

11

d!
II."'1 *•*»!

QIK URI Fill

PUZZLES

44 Al Buddy
portfoyw Ed

44 Whvi D Knd
good schoob*

47 Snm.™«™r

II A bunch
S3 Dictation to*..,

fcnihon

61 > , ( ! , , . ! . ,
41 hloh-iplrltcd

playhiln""
66 tornsaftBt

WJ I .-Nil ll.ii- .1,
/O Mole I "..Babe

RUh
71 H»g*»ruk>b«d

3 Don King rival
Bob

4 v.. ,-n-,-,,-.,
5 Obvbuilybald
6 -Sitant Night"

uJk. n,»
7 n might nMd

— i.i. i, i
fl Cold War rival ol

s.. USA
o 'Nothing B writ*

homv about"
10 . . , . , - , , , . , !

felt! vK Mi
11 I ^-Mlll-l^-,

11 Laowidtu-y rulv

II Comnwiion
14 lain to 11. '
li ProBt >f>IHt»r!

Report puzzle probloms to us at
f«d bat k@usQiQdoy.com or 1-8 00-87?-7 07 3

L A N C E L M Z K
U M A N J I O L L

E M -(.XY G O A T O L A U
A K J '©MOO N N E L G

i j R C V M B R E A D X A M

A E S E A L I S T N A

L N 1 C H O L S O N N

I C B N 1 C K 1 . A U S E J

2

8

4

9

A

2

4

1

3

1

9

7

4

3

2

3

5
1

8

5

2

8

6

5

9

9

7

~sf"
2

5

5
1

4

6

3

5

5

1

6

4

6

5

5

I , .1 . I - M .1-. M . . I. I .. ., .

DON'T QUOTE ME-

**,



4D LIFE

Harrison Fordfe engine died on takeoff
1 Wunui I j-iimaml Iffr

The engin i aclor Ha
Ford's vintage plane failed on
takeoff from a SantaMunicaair-
pnrt, then dipped a lire before
[•rjrji-1 ;i ruling im a ftrjlf course, a

preliminary report by federal ui-

vefligaltirs found Tuesday 2'21 Jtm. Thursday. Ford did not

The National Transportation flic a flight pirn.
Safely Board's findings confirm TlieoadJy damaged plane, reji-
detallb of the crash Thursday istered l<i MG Aviation lnc_ bus
that sent Ford. 72, lo the hospital been token tn H w«ecure location
with brnktnbunesandsKushio fur further pyajninaliuli." Ihr
hiihEad. NTSB said. A completed invefli-

The World War 11-era plant, a KaliuncoHldtakeup toayrar,
Ryan \ mi ».• , ..I ST3KR took Son Ben Fnrd. a chef, has said
off from Santa Monica Airport at his father |E aning wdl.

MARKETPLACE TODAY
(nl txt-ertBnu Infoi TWtliin IB003970O70 »w» ilEscrtohnsconVusot

, 11: www.u S A TO D AYCI ti ss if i cds. torn

) L BUSINESS 1

DIRECTV

DIRECTV

OWN
YOUR,
OWN *'

BUS EHTEB (TO

-IE£l»TWEEN>STt|IIE

•HBCLO WHO STOW

. IM / F ' . -I I . I I . 1 , 1

100-. FVWNCIK1. 0*C

FROM 559,900

t t > B 7 7 - 5 0 0 f & O J SS

WWW.DRSSS.COM

DIRECTV

; VIAGRA:
i CialB-LEVrTRA'

VUMEDK:
.•im.nun.nmria ,

fcr
! 800-551-0352

PUZZLES

AND WHAT'S
NEXT?

i , .-.
10 -. i . l . i , . - j i ,1,1,
13 r.ulkifonti«it
14 Underworld

I . ' l . l . r -

IS A.K, .ubjett
16 AmbulaBry

Ifl Snoop grp
R> Long-tagged bird
30 Li- i I M.-I-I

la lasmanla'i capital
37 J2 lap. in r™nv

OBOel
30 I I I - t l I-. . ; , , -

11 Buschn'i balllwick
13 Hold aj on opinion
34 Banned bug bane
37 law-abiding

41 !«£ further
42 Godolv-jr
4aielemorket.r.laol

guldn
53 _ alia (amo

other Iningn
54 DlmlnuilvB

...n. • i
S7 YDtiBiet

Emily HHled, Ilk*

«3 red. procu
agenty

64 Turned oul
AS '.i"i hi the t

1 Apple chip, briefly
2 leaa on one foot
3 W»h5-Down,a

chefi phraie
4 Hyperbolic sine
5 '<T- ' Down

o Unslmied worker.
7 120-Bound

A Jockey Turcalte
9 like arena

footboH ot"tes
10 Certain musk

11 '• .-iI, u, , . , !•«-
person

12 Should hove said
14 One-hunped eamt
17 Fast-ihrlnklns •"
11 Blood

1 "It "(fonrol
aniwer to "Wlm1,
there?-)
i i • may be fit for a

Ung
Ending for Beni.
but not Mercedei

. Transplant

SA Scandinavian
capital

'••i Good buddy
40 Concealed

At Oahu Instrument.
briefly

A3 Abbr. to the left of
o number

WORD ROUNDUP

Beport puzzle o'oblems to us ot
feedback(SUicrtoday.com or 1-BOO-B72 7073

^^^^ (?NC 9 I N T R Z S X E E

„. W*A>A Z S E J S K T S N

A 6 AM N T E Y A H P I
™ L X AtSlE R OG J T A E

I V I r M I l< K k P F
n^OW Z I L L D A K O R F

^ I W J A C B O U A K N O A
o Z W V O B Q N Z f f X W C

DOWN WORDS

•

OH.VOMM
. ,

6

9

8 4

9 2

9

8

6

1

2

4

5

4

3

8

9
&
1
2

7

7

5

6

1

2
7

8 1

7 4

9
6

ttAif.h4twn.-Md4

5

1

6

2

6

4

3

4

3

6

_2_

2

1

3



4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

March 02, 2015

Pittsburg Gazette
112 Quitman Street
Pittsburg, TX 75686

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for March 5 and 12, 2015. Tear sheets must
accompany invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles; Janitorial Services;
Music Instruments and Sheet Music; Qualified Retail Electric Broker Services; Telephone
Systems, Equipment, Repair and Service. Proposals are due Friday, April 17, 2015 at 3:00 p.m.
Proposals will be approved at the May 22, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



.rh*PiH!bu'gGo«rre, Thursday, March 5,2

.
knr SenrtMfl. Tetoptnna Sy r * .
i .|, .HP'." i i 'h'>. and 3*r-co

Piopceah am Ou« PfQay Arrt 17.
i015 Bin 00pm PropoMfc wi
M ipprmM « tt» May 22. 2015
BoarB MnoUHI

To place a classified ad,

call 90JS56-66Z9

nilywd M BOB to Ng>»K MOnr for
csah. pnjpoity ncludn
'if «mcoQ '>' n* fr-louaoa
H3-JO BBrtnra rnwton *B Tarlka
fi.ner «1(]Ji»F>,i1»i3on Bl.'Gi-,
BO MIBIM. «U Chariot) CAI: »*)
Dtnton Hawking Sr 070 Argaka
CamngDn. "8J Tmvo Charnpxvt

Qrinon; Jtlie
Hiifiatnd Mand^o Conbd PIQft-
1MB Strain. W3 HiaK St,
burg. TX KO-fl56-3«l fcr

[JOTICE; TO PtJBUC

REGIONAL WATER PLANNING

(NETMWD) mill sulxnl by 17f>m March 3. 2015. » granl
n Tnr rm o Ihs

mint Board (TWDB) on bMwfl rilRanmnD In ̂ anyoi" pBrnIng
aclivwsmaei,b()in«*j21 FtoglonD Regional Vfetor Plan M
par! of M* slain s FKIh CycK 12017 • 2021) of Regional 'Imfr
Plannlna

The Norm Earfl Te<» RagunaJ Wninr Plaimhg GIDIV (Rugmn
D) nonslBB ol a r*nel«*n (IB) counly area Iha InnumiB all nr
pan oTIhn foUowi ng rounheR Bowie Camp. CSK* Dane Frank'
in Gregg. Narnaon. Hopklik. Him). Ldmar M.i,,..,. Mnma.
K.III* Had Hi-nr. Smilh Tllijs Upahur. «nZa«. am) wood

Cope! ol tlH granl aopllcHlnr may ba uHainml from NETUWC
i»h*n nbacornaflavHlleMfloronlinBalvrttfwnalrnwJ com Wnf-

lef eornmnrfft from tha puWic ragardng Ihe flrnnt application
mufti b« •.nlji'^ill^ 10 N£TMWG and TVVUU by rn. laEer Ihan
March JV 20 K («itHln SOOsys ol Ihg doMon which tNi nance
was mailed). CnmmenlBCan Be Biihimlrtxl lo me NETMWD and
IrvTWDBaalolknw

iV ni.ri".|,.i'i-i- Aganf lor Region D
hjortnsasl TOMB Municipal WtotarOiwirl
PO Bo.BSS
4190 FM 250 S
Hu^heo Springi TH7565S
ftllftrtion wall Swri Jr

Ensculr-e MmiriMraBr
Mvin Patnaon
Ta^BB wafer TOovriapmenl Board

PO Bn' O231

Austin TX7B711-1231

For Hfldlcnal nlonnalnn. pBn™ corlart Wall Stai. Jr
h4ortheasl Teias Municipal w«lw Dntnrt Mmiuslralof lor N--
B«n O. PO Bo«BS5. HughBl Sprlncfl. TX 75856. 1903)839-
^53 fl. i • • - • . - • . .1. i «ifn

clinhrmalionfoitne tuvDB lljnl ctlna a PurchMlng

Oav» Carter. Te>» WaWirOaim Borne nl Boart. Manager. Con.
tracln-g and Pmem&ng. PO Sox 13231 - Capiol SJalloix Aus-
lirv T«a> 78711-3231

BRAND NEW 3/2

only 25,900. 2/1

only 19,900. 3/2

double only 37,900.

musl see RBI 3<i57<)

(903) 524-2050.

RENT TO OWN

owner finance new

3/2, double and

sinpjlewides and

2/2, call for infor-

mation. RBI 36579.

903-524-2050.

GREAT LOOKING

3/2 double only
24,900 delivered
and set must see.
RBI 36579. 903-
524-2050.

Bart
AnimallO: 25061496 Gender: Male

Color:White/ BrownBreed: Dachshund.

Miniature Smooth Haired

/Tetrier.Arnerican Pit Bull Spayed/Nieutefed : No

Age : 4 monlhs 5 days Size : Medium

The Ml. Pleascnt Animol Shelter is located al 1500 N. Mulberry Streel and

is open Monody-Saturday. 85. Check oul their website at www.rnpcity.net/

animalse'vices. Call 903 575-4174 hx mate kifonnalion on any shelter pets

avalabletor adoption at the shelter.

Cafcec is designed lo help

slop low cafcJUTi leg cramps.

Just ask you pharrnaasl.

NEW&USEDMODULAR

I60t122.35i1t] RnftlMK

OfTM«,Clrtci.SllW«,L»t4.'Mus-ng,L»undrrlT1|!s CtarO Houses,

RMtrootM. Shav*n. UoirH, Dn Can. C'itt Ft::rtn totniat etc.

II \M \\1I»I ( I VSSIl I I I) \  I  H I IS1M. M 1 \ \ < 1 I J K

£r* ^r^ A T& r

II ITCMS 11LLIMO WITHOUT KCttBVE1 IV L T - -, •..-.]..

. . „ - . . . . . . . . . . . . Hi.ioi.iin

lOOKIHQ TO SILL

un • vrv t" •y rf *tm *

,a «« oar*- ><- i.'l ' l > - i l ; i

n>iM« eMwl « • " • • • . • • • . ' , ^ ' - , • . • •

J< rfH (f LI p*i re C«f

•it»«nbi ««*•«* 1-800-460-0606
*w» In Ttiil Lao.com

DBIVfB TRAIWEH NF-gDEO-. ,1. L
•»i mi<u lj< /A,i.». E-uru«..l E.I-. J'M

SAWUII.LI FROM ONLV I. :«.' Q
OWNER OP»RATO.|S -EARN Stt̂ M PER WA*r K SAtff MOMF V Wllh ,DNr 0.

JBOOOIM MtH ».ii'»0i. HninxvM B« |n Slock, (uady 1u ship1 PREE lnl(
B,.,, c*i 1

US TRUCKLOHB! o\J Dut riling. 5«i Hi." J W»kl

l.ur Civil A 2 vemi. Ktiiivni:

o< 1 fijfl 51^ 6073

1.SCO-iTB-13«liU,(.3rjOM

ENTRIPHiHEUB NtlDCD- truU>W*lv

SCHNEIDER IS HIRING

TRUCK DRIVERS!

2S DRIVER TRAINEES NEEDCOI L
10 Jrlve IDI Sic.en! TtanipO'll NO Te^rni.u.n. F",I., ~:\,\r qihilTljv

*I*LINE CAREIHS *EGIH ' ..

NEEDED' Nw. anv»^ HIT, ,,„„„« jobpL.
- t.,r -O..H PAILJ CUL TRAINING: l™|,,ul« rt !*,„

^Sl-r

DKIVIHI - »0 rxramCNCt? ^ - r i - r . i. NEW ORLEAMa CHARTtB .-.LnOOL

Soulh Region Onljf... *260

West Region Only. *2BO

IT- hmn. fini Sani >P"

1,'n I ...Ltyl

tutcrrj your aavcrtismq reacnwttn IOXSCAN, yatrStalc-vvdcClassitoc AQ NCt̂ T3rK



TEXAS COMMISSION Qh tNVIRQNMCrJTAL QUALITY
Nolle* of Draft Fed-rml Qp*(pt]nfl P*rmll and Ac|d Rlln P»Hnll

Draft Pencil Mo O32
ApplkBLhHl and Draft ParmlL SoiJthw«tern Etoctric Power Company. PO BOB 309. Avm0ftf. TX

75630-0309. has applfcd lo Ihe Texas Commission on Environmental QuaUly (TCEO) lor A renewal
art revision of Federal Operating Permit art Acid Ram Permit (herein referred tn as Permit) No O32.
Apul« ilio" No 22035. lp aphorize operation ol iha Lone Star Power PidrH. an EtatlrK Services facility

T|>« area adrjm&ed by The application ia locatad al lr* Intersection »\, J5S and '2!* m Lone

Star. Moirlt County. Tekag 7&Bftft Thin link lo an atoriromc map of the site or lactNty's general location

4 pnjvkJod to a public lourloiy inQ r»11 part oflhfl application 0<r nollea Fo r H natl location, refer ID lha

flpphcelion You can fruj an eleclujmr map or the tacihly al nltp tf-mvtceq targa gov'as sets/public

hbtflOlndei itml7lal=32 9?1GG6&lng -̂ 94 722^Azooni-1 J£lyp«=r Inr, application "fls receive*) by
the TCGO on October 17. 20H

The piripOH of • Mnl apantbig ptflinl A Lo improve ovemil compliant* wilhihe rules governing
air pollution tortrol by tlaa/ty listing all apCHcarjIe requirement. esUerrad m Title 30 T&ias AoTnini^-
imlive Cod*'5 122 10 (30 TAC 5 H2 10) ThB drafl pannlt. if approved *lll nodlly the cundlllonH urrtdr
i*rliich the eren mint Qp^rata TrH> pnrmit Will no! aiflhOfliB 1-1* connlruction Tht AUBCUllve director

h*» compleAed trie tflchntcal rav»B*vof rhe applbcarun and h« made a prellfnlnen/ docliion c pmpare

dvft permll The permit application statement ol bavla. and died psrmll *lll b« aiâ laUe im viewlny

tnd copying el me TCEO Csnlroi Office. 131QO Part 35 Circle. Bulling E. First Floor. Austin. Te-a9.

CoutPiou»r 500 Broa<Bias 51. Daingerf-na T^BS. neainnino me 'm day of publication ol this notice

Tlw draft p*inni1 and slalnmont nf fwsia are HvalLoble Bl tha TCEO Weh-nfc

ESTATE Of
FLOYD *ULE

DECEASED

:COUNTY COURT
Of

1 CO UrjTV. TEXAS

HOTICE TO CREDITORS
Nollci H hurehy yivt-n that nnijirni LflLler» TaatamenEary iur trfl Es-

lan of Floyd Allon DeCooh. DecaaHql. WHro Bsued on FabruHrv IB

2D1S under Docktf f^n P-14 09^04. pending pn tr« Coiniv Court of
Camp County. Texas, to Cam) Ann DeCmh Johnston

Clainn may be prnftanlad >i i-iru of the attorney tar the Eslale ad-

gency
Seivic
Sn«eT

) hQ<, posled new Peqiesl
ndor PropoBar* fBFP^) al

W-UM HMTI lor tr« fellow-

tiiyniBi Fli«j anj Emar-

escue VehJde'3 J*n*Lon*

MJSJC mgnmons aru
AC. QuaUnd Retail Eleo

Apn] 1
nfe. wll

201 S

.
ri^. EiJ(HTi»nt Repair

e PinpcKaH are due Friday.

7. 2015 al 3 00pm, Pmpo*.
l be M I ' . : al u ,. Mny 22.
Board MtMbng

mapinor p^*crfc*d by law
DaLed VIE lllhday ofhUrcTi, 2015

lenais due lo tra

r rhe nrall pu
ca. may b* r
nstants "la

of MM.

AJ the TCEO csnLrai and regional offices. '«e

BB the New Sourf.fi Review p*rmtta wtucfi ha*e t
topia-j flnypef îxi "rthdiirnjiin^ otilflirung the

Public Comm»r>1.lWo1ic« and Compn^nl Haarlng. Any panon may kUbmll willl-n

A p>non ivho may b> affeclBd by Ihe *mt»H>n of air pDlhilBnl* from lh* parmltted Bi*a may

baaed on comments nrtBimng In *h>alhor the perri'll providBS ter cnmpltsnce *|lh 10 TAG Chapter IZj
[enampie^ may include aifll the pftrmil does not corn gin gii applicable requirements or The fiuUic nolico
pn-.f«dure^Hwranoi ^alis'i«) Tho TCEQ mny qrant a notice and tommfrnl heanng on m* aptfication

if a -pvniten M94ring reiju&ti is recaned vfllNn 30 day^ qfl«r publirfpiion ol the newspaper notice The
Tiflanng î uwsl must include lh& basis Tor trie request including 9 description of how IMo person mav
be affeclea by Ihe emotion of »• pollulanis from (he apblicstton *«a The request shotfd also VA^iry
trta condlth>ns of the draft permit (rial are inaDpropnara or &pec>ly nOMrthe preliminary decision lo ta&u«

ably a«liable argurrvnls miat be Bubmttlad bylhe»nd of Lhe public comrram period If ,j notice and

recei« -. r.., nollcaolthe hnarlng This nolioe will iflontlfy the flale. limn, ana locallon for the hearing
Writtvn publk; COmnMnTa WOta* nqilttt* far a -,lk» and Comm*Hl ti.irlng fthould t« mub-

mlt?ifl to th. T«iai Comfn.iUQn on En-lr0nm«nlBl Quality. Offlct df th% Chl*f Cler*, MC-lOfi.
PO Bar 13087. AulTln, Td" 7B711 J09V or (l*ftromc»Hy >t www 1c*q ttirai gowf«bottleorri-
mrnit htmi and bf r*c«kv*d withtn m days afltr rhi dit* of n«wtp>P<r publlc»UDn of thii no

• ny chtngaB To Iht draft permit will be malVd lo eHvryDlie who BUbmlt1*d public Comm*nU, a
i LI , , . i

provide inslrudions For pufic pultons lo trtg \t S Environmental Prctvtfnn A^anCy (EPA) h
lhat the EfAobiort In ihe ksmiancB of Ihe proooaed pnrnm Adfl- ibcetvlng a wtiliori. Ine EPA

reouiremenlsol 30 TA£ Chapter 122

on Ihe malting Ms) *H| receivt toptesolMure public noiice9 (if any) maHed by the Chief Cte

lnr^rmiiKin For addilifinpI ici 1orrr.nlon atiOUl lh« ycrmll Hpplicallon or the permil||ng
Plna» coniactlhe THHI Commiaalonon Environmantal Quality. F*uU«; tdufallon Program. MC-lO$

PO Bon Ii087. Auum. Tff.oS 78711-3087 or toll free at 1-800-68M04Q Si de5fl9 informacntm *r
Espaftol puede Hamar al 1-QOO-68T-1G40

Furthaf infofmalion may alpii be oblatnad for SoulrrAflSlern EloC

Malice fvnance Dale February ?3. 201^

To place a classified ad, call 903-856-6629

By MICHAEL PSETTY
Attorney k» Africa r*
.1,1'- KM Ni, 1S047500

ADVERTISEMENT 4nd INVFTATION for fl«JS for CONSTRUCTION
MATE RALS

II. I ..i.iiiy Wldr Supply tnrporitujTk "Hi mc«lv> bldi an bvh«H
Of CampCounlyror-HfllPrn.lsOi^ lor WaleP Mains' unlillOuQa m ,
Tuesday. March 31 . 2015 at the fr-Courty Wt.i " oPu. 4004 F- M 22S4
PiiKfujr.) TX T^eBfi at whirh Urn* and ptoca the btiavriibe p-jt^ry
o[»ned and njnd aloud
BldrConlraeiCocunieits incJudnj Drawings andT«m<ai &peafca-

nonsaiflonNsat Hayes. Engineering Inc . Ji?6AJpir«Sl .|ongvia«.
Taaaa, 75601 (803)756^010

• • I - , of lh> HI.I i ..-,i. . i H... „„- f,,., i ., . be . r, i i . wtnoul
charge at the ofce of Hayes Engineenng One set o> contract dor -

um&nls "nay be obifened Irom Hayss En0r»emkg lt»r 12000 No re-

funds wi| hn rrada

All bto bropoulB submitted ahouU 60 martced doany nn 1F>aoijtidR
ol Ihe aoakHlBnvelopn wild UiflDm|iH^narng. STEPComracINo . erd

hid opening Ikme an] MI
A li.i Bond m lh« Bmounl of rwe percent (^%lof the t-d issued by ai

bankdra.rTnBya|i»lo&-CoLinlv WSC. nr mguilableU3 fiove
BncKis (as • ' . 'i i may be . , , i . 1 In hu , ,i -N n ,- \ - \ - - \g for th4tproj«ct It frfl IP a annl (STEP «72l4ot>A)recekv*d

by CvmpCDiinly Onbahairof Bk-Couhly WSC fnnn rh< T*KH tw-
parlmFr,, of ABr|«i.itLj» i OfTlce of Rui«| Affllrv. T
bidder rniAl BnaufQ EhalomplDyeeB andapoJicanlB br empfoymBnl an

I origin
htT WSC niburvrt lift light ki r«>K| any o< al bktt nr ID wfli^
rriiality m Ihe bidding
ay b* h*U by BI-Cnuny WSC hr a period ml lo a-cfwd 30
.m the dale of Ihe b«k upamng fo^lria purptwe Q| revbewing ihe
d invesligaiing the hi odor's quatofcations pnorm the ronlrarT

original Lallan Tevlamanlary bf
Itte Enlaie of Larry ffwin OwDrq.
L>itaas4d. iveie laaueid on Fvbnj-
ory M. 7015. In CfluM No P-ls

Couri of Camp CounFy TenaB. K>
i MI , i ' • i

All porBona hav<ig chhii
BOalAl Hi.. EtEale «hCti k f ,-
renlty being adrnnlsternJ FIFU
requBBd to piviprT mam to Ihw

tnlhie manna r [ireftrjrtwd by law
.Ji. JAUE3 W WALLACE

Parti
Plttmburg. T«IH 76606
DATED IhH fllh day of hfcn
?Q15
JAMES itf WALLACE
Albmey far Larry E Owe
Slate BuitJo 20769150
216 Lalayetto Part
PlUstxiig, TBMH 75666

Adoption Fee Waived
Animal ID: 25067571

Breed : Miniature Rnschef
/ Australian Cattle Dog
American Pit Bull

Age: 1 year

The Mt, Pleasant Animal Shefter is located at 1500 N.Mul- ~
berry Street and is open Monday-Saturday 8-5. Check out •
their website at www,mpcity.net/animalservices. Call 903- ̂
575-4174 tor more information on any shelter pets avail- --
able for adoption at the shelter.

Need a
newspaper on
Wednesday
afternoon?

Check out thcst total
retailers:
Village.
- i Slop

Pillshuig Cs

ll tupptlan Ihfli ar* debarred, -.iBpartoed nr olherw
lo* parl idpal Inn on federal BSSblance [XOQI»me rnay

ml • n • • . • i . 1 K • any . i ,-,'>• In part or <n hit under thin pnojod

Camp County and Bl-County »SC do rmt dl^nmfflB tiasad on

origin, [amdbal •slaiu-, 01 dieauify
our(v and &-CftJrtyVwsC ere aHmal̂ s aeTiwiWquoi Qppor-

mployeiB and oncouiaga paniclpnlnn by Soclion 3 naakdQnb

Dickson Si reel Packag
Stoic

Gender: Female

Color: Black / Tan

Spayed/Neutered : No

Size : Medium



THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N. Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

March 02, 2015

The Advocate
C/O Legal Notices (Shelley Calloni)
PO Box 588
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for March 6 and 13, 2015. Please send Tear Sheets via
email.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles; Janitorial Services;
Music Instruments and Sheet Music; Qualified Retail Electric Broker Services; Telephone
Systems, Equipment, Repair and Service. Proposals are due Friday, April 17, 2015 at 3:00 p.m.
Proposals will be approved at the May 22, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



THEA i nc,ADVOCATE
I I .n<in K.ni:v , I miJM.in.i

Publication Date: 03/06/2015

Ad Number.

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F006/MAI
Description:

This E-Sheet(R) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared in The Advocate on the date and page Indicated. You may not create derivative works, or In any way exploit or repurpose any content.

Syi'H : pilfuri



THEA l rusADVOCATE
I t . , I . . I . Kllllgr, I ..llisi.ll^l

Publication Date: 03/13/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F006/MAI

Description:

This E-Sheet(R) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared In The Advocate on the date and page Indicated. You may not create derivative works, or In any way exploit or repurpose any content.



RFP : Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles in United States Page 1 oi 1

RFPDB
Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles

Expires: Friday. April 17lh, 2015
Location: United Slates
Issuer: Education . K;12
Type: RFP

Expires in 5 weeks and 4 days

You uploaded tnis RFP

This RFP was uploaded by the owner

Download the rfp file Fire_and_Emergency_Rescue_Vehicles_01052215_RFP.pdf

Try RFP365 for a better way to write your responses.

Tne Inlerlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has successfully posted a RFP lor Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles li is also available on
the TIPS website at wwwtips-usacom Go ID Solicitations than Current RFPslo access Deadline for sealed proposals lobe submitted is 3
p m on Friday, April 17 For addrtiotiai information you may ernail bidsa>lips-uaa cam

Supplies Other. Vehicles

1 I .
Logout

Buy Credits
Search

Add/Announce your Rlfg

Kim Thompson
kt hnmp.snn r,7> re}> B. n el

Profile/Update

j.0% Oil!

(Yedit-s Available; 1202

Add a Rl'V and earn credits
ur Buy More Credits

Enterprise
File Sharing
Simple, Secure File

Access & Collaboration

****PC Magazine

FREE TRIAL

EGN>KTE
i , ,i
Link edit;

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/document/name/Fire-and-Emergency-Rescue-Vehicles 3/9/2015



The RFP Database > Upload a new document Page 1 ot 1

Upload

START OVER FlLE/URL INSCRIPTION DETAILS

'"HrPDB

CATEQORIZATION LOCATION SUBMIT

SUBMIT

Review the inloimation abut this rfp carefully. Submitting a rfpwth incorrect, faulty or missing information will result in Igsl credits You
may go back and edit any area of this rfp via the edit icon H

tl INFORMATION

Tine: Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles

1 am the owner of this rfp

The Inleflocal Purchasing System (TIPS] has successfully posted a RFP tor Fire and Emergency Rescue Vehicles It is also available on
the TIPS website at vww tips-usacom Goto Solicitations, then Current RFPs to access Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is 3
p.m on Friday, April 17 Foraddttionalinformationyoumayemalbids@tips-usa.com

Home
Articles
Logout

Search

Add/AaPfHincmmrRFF

Kim Thompson
kthum|;son<arej>8.n¥t

Profile/Update
Uploads
• ,, ,.

Credits Available: 1192

Add a RfP and earn credits
or BUY More Qfedltq
riVlmKllH.illlirimT.nVi

RFP

F'l*: Fire_and_Emergency_Rescue_Vehiaes_01052215_RFP pdf & 441 KB

3 DETAI1.S

Due: Fnday, April 17tJl,2015

Issuer: Education • K-12

Contact: Wm ihomp.son@lips-usa com

d CATFXXJKIKS

Vehides & Other

a IX>CATION
United States

Previous Step Submit this rfp

Alxn.it Esids

Ksninnte

Construction Bidding Tool

. hid sync, coin

Government Bidding RFPs, RFQs and Contracts.
Register Free!

Nonprofit Strategic
Planning

* Want Proposal Software?

Request for Proposal: RFP

Topis Accounting Software

Free Employee Handbook

Want To Publish A Book?

Enterprise File Sharing

How to Do It Yourself

Network Performance &
DPI

Hl !•' . < • , - • M i

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/upload/step/submit 3/9/2015



Current Bid Opportunities Page 1 of 1

Current Bid Opportunities
*" Return To Login

Bid Number

\5

^ 02052215

\5

^ 04052215

\5

% 01042315

'% 02042315

\5

\5

\5

-\5

, Supplier Registration

Bid Title Bid

Fire and Emergency RFP
Rescue Vehicles

Janitorial Services RFP

Musical Instruments RFP
and Sheet Music

Qualified Retail RFP
Electric Broker
Services

Telephone Systems, RFP
Equipment, Repair
and Service

General Services RFP

Trades, Labor and RFP
Materials

E-RATE RFP

Portable/Modular RFP
Buildings

Renewable Energy RFP
Solutions and
Services

Security/Surveillance RFP
Systems and
Services

type Bid Issue Date

3/5/2015

3/5/2015

3/5/2015

3/5/2015

3/5/2015

2/2/2015

2/2/2015

2/2/2015

2/2/2015

2/2/2015

2/2/2015

Bid Close Date/Time

4/17/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

4/17/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

4/17/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

4/17/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

4/17/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

https://tips. ionwave.net/CurrentSourcingEvents.aspx 3/9/2015


